Published by PDAC on 07/25/2025

08/05/2025 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

00069-2004-04
00069-2005-05
00069-2006-06
00069-2007-07
00517-1767-01
10019-0982-01
42385-0953-30
43598-0410-25
43598-0865-60
43975-0252-05
43975-0252-14
43975-0253-05
43975-0253-14
43975-0254-05
43975-0254-14
43975-0255-05
43975-0255-14
43975-0256-05
43975-0256-14
43975-0257-05
43975-0307-10
43975-0308-10
47335-0361-41
50268-0527-15
50268-0761-11
50268-0761-12
50268-0762-11
50268-0762-12
55111-0153-13
55150-0210-10
55150-0270-01
55150-0271-01
55150-0376-01
55150-0378-01
55150-0379-01
55150-0380-01

Date Changes

Old Date

Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date

99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999

06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
06/11/2025
09/30/2024
05/30/2025
06/11/2025
06/30/2017
11/30/2023
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
11/30/2021
02/28/2021
02/28/2021
11/10/2024
03/31/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
05/31/2025
05/31/2025
08/31/2013
06/13/2025
08/22/2024
08/22/2024
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
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NDC
55150-0450-01
55150-0451-01
55150-0452-01
55150-0470-06
62559-0921-14
62559-0921-51
62559-0922-14
62559-0922-51
62559-0923-14
62559-0923-51
62559-0924-14
62559-0924-51
62559-0925-51
62559-0930-01
62559-0931-01
63323-0325-10
63323-0325-20
65219-0433-15
68001-0557-00
68001-0558-55
68001-0559-69
68001-0560-55
68462-0890-01
72603-0175-10
72603-0215-10
76282-0677-30

08/05/2025 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

Change
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date

Old Date
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999

New Date
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
06/13/2025
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
02/28/2023
10/31/2022
03/31/2023
08/31/2023
05/21/2025
06/16/2025
05/29/2025
06/18/2025
06/18/2025
06/18/2025
06/18/2025
05/28/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025
01/01/2025
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